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
Main F. Den 14 ' X 12 ' Bsmt Bedroom 14' X 11'4 X
Main F. Gym 15'6 X 10 ' Bsmt Laundry 5'6 X 7'10 X
Above Bedroom 14'8 X 14'6 X X
Above Bedroom 14'8 X 14'6 X X
Main F. Bedroom 16 ' X 13'6 X
Bsmt Living Room 32' X 19'4 X

6,798

RED Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 15-Apr-15 10:58 AM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Mylyne Santos-Precioso

Keller Williams Black Diamond
Phone: (604) 723-2000

Email:  info@mylyne.com
Website: www.mylyne.com

MLS# V1112071 Residential Detached

Active

 

List Price: $1,699,900 Previous Price: $1,795,000
Original Price: $1,795,000

Complex/Subdiv: TRAILS GATE

Bedrooms: Frontage: 5 PID: 027-687-279
Bathrooms: Depth/Size: 8 Type: House with Acreage

Lot Area SqFt: 64,469 Full Baths: 6 Approx Yr Blt: 2011
Rear Yard Exp: Half Baths: 2 Age at List Date: 4
Meas Type: Feet If New GST/HST Incl: Taxes: $7,800 (2014)
Flood Plain: No Zoning: SF

View: Y - MOUNTAIN
Serv. Connected: 

Covered Parking: 3Style of Home: 3 Storey Total Parking: 10
Construction: Frame - Wood
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Parking Facilities: Garage; Triple
Exterior: Mixed, Stone

Dist to School Bus:Rainscreen: R/I Plumbing: Dist to Public Trans: 
Type of Roof: Tile - Composite Possession:
Renovations: Reno Year: Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata
Flooring: Hardwood Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Water Supply: City/Municipal Mortgage Info: $0
Heat/Fuel: Forced Air, Natural Gas
No. of Fireplaces: 5 Property Disclosure: N - COURT ORDER

Gas - NaturalFireplace Fuel: Out Buildings: 
Outdoor Area: Patio(s) & Deck(s), Sundeck(s)
Pad Rental: 
Fixtures Leased: N
Fixt Removed: N

Legal: PL BCP38521 LT 5 LD 36 SEC 16 TWP 39 & SEC 20, 21.
Amenities: In Suite Laundry
Site Influences:
Features Incl:

Floor Area (SqFt): Bathrooms:
Main Floor Area SqFt: 3,262 Total # Rooms: 16 1  4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.

1,258Finished Floor Up SqFt: # Kitchens: 2 2  2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F. 
0Finished Floor Down: Finished Levels: 3 3  2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.

Finished Floor Bsmt SqFt: 2,278 Crawl/Bsmt Height: 4  3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above
Total Finished Floor SqFt: Basement Area: Partly Finished 5  3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above

6  3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level:Above
0Unfinished Floor: Suite: 7  3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Bsmt

Grand Total Floor Area: 6,798 8  3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Bsmt

Listing Broker(s): Park Georgia Realty Ltd.(Coq)

Court Order Sale, Anmore Estates, elegant and private luxury home on 1.48 acres. Home features 28 foot entry dome ceiling, grand 
curved staircase, marble entry floor, wood windows, wood flooring, built in sound system. Gourmet kitchen with stone counter tops, 
centre island and wok kitchen. 5 fireplaces, huge master on main with jetted tub and steam shower. 3 large bedrooms up, all with walk 
in closets and ensuite. Bright and spacious one bedroom suite down, with separate entrance and patio area. Additional area in 
basement a recreation room and wine cellar. Call today to view. Please do not walk the property without a prior appointment. OPEN 
HOUSE SATURDAY APRIL 11TH 2-4PM


